
 
2023/2024 - 100 CLUB DRAWS 

 
 

MONTH WINNING 
NUMBER 

WINNERS 
NAME 

 
AMOUNT 

WINNING 
NUMBER DRAWN BY 

          WITNESSED 
                  BY 

1 July 2023 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

402 
40 
48 
161 
289 
493 

Gareth Love 
Barbara Dunsmore 

Emie Murphy 
Gillian Prince 

Annabelle Preston 
Maisie Fergus 

£50.00 
£40.00 
£30.00 
£25.00 
£20.00 
£12.00 

Andy Broughton 
Daphne Broughton 

Lucy Patterson 
Andy Davies 
Alan Barnes 

Richard James 

Jane Sharman 
Jane Sharman 
Jane Sharman 
Jane Sharman 
Jane Sharman 
Jane Sharman 

2 August 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

     

3 September 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

     

4 October 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

     

5 November 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

     

6 December 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

     

7 January 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

     

8 February 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

     

9 March 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

6th 

     

10 April 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

     

11 May 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

     



 

 

 

The reason for the difference in prize money for some months is due to people joining part way through the year. 

 

Entry Fee: 

£1.00 per month for 12 months 

1st Draw 

July 2023 followed by 11 monthly draws through to and including June 2024. 

Distribution of monies: 

50% of the monthly pool to the 6 winners. 

50% to Sileby Town Cricket Club. 

Note: 

Membership of the 100 club qualifies for free associate membership of Sileby Town Cricket Club. 

 

100 Club Organiser: 

 
 

 

 
 

 

12 June 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

     


