

Sileby Town Cricket Club Est. 1895 Mill Lane, Sileby, Loughborough, Leicestershire LE12 7NF



2023/2024 - 100 CLUB DRAWS

	2023/2024 - 100 CLUB DRAWS								
	<u>MONTH</u>	WINNING NUMBER	WINNERS NAME	AMOUNT	WINNING NUMBER DRAWN BY	WITNESSED BY			
1	July 2023 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	402 40 48 161 289 493	Gareth Love Barbara Dunsmore Emie Murphy Gillian Prince Annabelle Preston Maisie Fergus	£50.00 £40.00 £30.00 £25.00 £20.00 £12.00	Andy Broughton Daphne Broughton Lucy Patterson Andy Davies Alan Barnes Richard James	Jane Sharman Jane Sharman Jane Sharman Jane Sharman Jane Sharman Jane Sharman			
2	August 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	433	Maisie i ergus	212.00	TNOTIAL GAMES	vane onaman			
3	September 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th								
4	October 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th								
5	November 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th								
6	December 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th								
7	January 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th								
8	February 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th								
9	March 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th								
10	April 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th								
11	May 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th								

12	June 1st 2nd			
	2nd			
	3rd			
	4th			
	5th			
	6th			

The reason for the difference in prize money for some months is due to people joining part way through the year.

Entry Fee:

£1.00 per month for 12 months

1st Draw

July 2023 followed by 11 monthly draws through to and including June 2024.

Distribution of monies:

50% of the monthly pool to the 6 winners.

50% to Sileby Town Cricket Club.

Note:

Membership of the 100 club qualifies for free associate membership of Sileby Town Cricket Club.

100 Club Organiser: